Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2026

Photo #

A0016
A0020
A0018
A0012
A0019
A0022

B0030
B0016
B0010
B0O001
B0012
B0017

C0050
C0039
C0010
C0013
C0015
C0029
C0037
C0049
C0053
C0063

D0004
D0041
D0001
D0003
D0007
D0037
D0044
D0051

Photograph Name

Madame Song
Ready For Anything
MoJoe Boes
Holding Still
Allegory
Friday Night Lights

Wall of Ferns
Country Sunset
Swiss Cheese, Please
Solar Sunflower
Morning Contemplation
Water Lilies

Eyes
Fish Pursuit at Sunset
A Sea Lion Sardine Dream
Glamour Shot
Peek-a-boo, Eyes See Youl!
Scattering Sardines
Hunting Striped Marlin
Pondering a Fish School
Maldives Fish Explosion
Aroused Green Heron

Baja Underwater Scene
Against The Storm
Cypress Lake Reflections
Evening on the Road
Peace and Power
Castner Ice Cave
Morning Light
The corridor

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

List of Winners

Place

People
1

2
3
HM
HM
HM

Plants
1

2
3
HM
HM
HM
Animals
1, People's

2
3
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Places
1, Best-Show

2
3
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Last Name

de Miguel
Boesel
Dillon

Chalfant

Holbrook

Rothenbuhler

Dillon
Comden
Chalfant
Comden
Leggett

Ayling

Myers
Francis
Francis
Francis
Ayling
Francis
Francis
Francis
Francis

Henningsen

Francis
Ellet
Ayling
Boesel
MacRitchie
Ellet
Boesel
Reeb

First Name

Mariano

Chris
John P.
Kelly L
Devon

Blake

John P.
Mary
Kelly L
Mary
Rae
Ben

Jack
Rick
Rick
Rick
Ben
Rick
Rick
Rick
Rick
Michael

Rick
Ross
Ben
Chris
Haley
Ross
Chris
Isabelle

Page 1 of 2



Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2026
List of Winners

Photo # Photograph Name Place Last Name First Name
Open
EO0014 Cosmos 1 Ellet Ross
E0013 Bokeh Bulb 2 Moosman Jamison
EO0012 Stacked Up! 3 Heavner Kirk
E0007 Geometric HM Myers Jack
EO0015 Diamond Ring HM Ellet Ross
E0031 Andromeda Galaxy HM Ellet Ross
Monochrome
F0024 Waterlily 1 Moosman Jamison
F0023 A Thousand Tiny Suns 2 Francis Rick
FO003 What the Light Finds 3 Chalfant Kelly L
F0010 Ancient Wood HM Boesel Chris
F0014 Tucson Trilogy HM Ayling Ben
FO017 Mesquite Dunes at Sunset HM Boesel Chris
Youth
G0015 Light It Up! 1 Miller Isaiah
G0013 Nature's Spotlight 2 Miller Isaiah
G0022 What's Up? 3 Miller Isaiah
G0003 Rhyme and Reason HM Migliori Logan
G0017 A New Perspective HM Borell Nicholas
G0020 Solitude HM Migliori Logan
Digital Creation
HO0002 Once, Again 1 Chalfant Kelly L
HO0005 Still Life, Reconsidered 2 Chalfant Kelly L
HO007 Solar Eclipse Composite 3 Ellet Ross
HO008 Sonoran Synthesis HM MacRitchie Haley
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Page 2 of 2



