

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2026

List of Winners

Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name
People				
A0016	Madame Song	1	de Miguel	Mariano
A0020	Ready For Anything	2	Boesel	Chris
A0018	MoJoe Boes	3	Dillon	John P.
A0012	Holding Still	HM	Chalfant	Kelly L
A0019	Allegory	HM	Holbrook	Devon
A0022	Friday Night Lights	HM	Rothenbuhler	Blake
Plants				
B0030	Wall of Ferns	1	Dillon	John P.
B0016	Country Sunset	2	Comden	Mary
B0010	Swiss Cheese, Please	3	Chalfant	Kelly L
B0001	Solar Sunflower	HM	Comden	Mary
B0012	Morning Contemplation	HM	Leggett	Rae
B0017	Water Lilies	HM	Ayling	Ben
Animals				
C0050	Eyes	1, People's	Myers	Jack
C0039	Fish Pursuit at Sunset	2	Francis	Rick
C0010	A Sea Lion Sardine Dream	3	Francis	Rick
C0013	Glamour Shot	HM	Francis	Rick
C0015	Peek-a-boo, Eyes See You!	HM	Ayling	Ben
C0029	Scattering Sardines	HM	Francis	Rick
C0037	Hunting Striped Marlin	HM	Francis	Rick
C0049	Pondering a Fish School	HM	Francis	Rick
C0053	Maldives Fish Explosion	HM	Francis	Rick
C0063	Aroused Green Heron	HM	Henningsen	Michael
Places				
D0004	Baja Underwater Scene	1, Best-Show	Francis	Rick
D0041	Against The Storm	2	Ellet	Ross
D0001	Cypress Lake Reflections	3	Ayling	Ben
D0003	Evening on the Road	HM	Boesel	Chris
D0007	Peace and Power	HM	MacRitchie	Haley
D0037	Castner Ice Cave	HM	Ellet	Ross
D0044	Morning Light	HM	Boesel	Chris
D0051	The corridor	HM	Reeb	Isabelle

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2026

List of Winners

Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name
Open				
E0014	Cosmos	1	Ellet	Ross
E0013	Bokeh Bulb	2	Moosman	Jamison
E0012	Stacked Up!	3	Heavner	Kirk
E0007	Geometric	HM	Myers	Jack
E0015	Diamond Ring	HM	Ellet	Ross
E0031	Andromeda Galaxy	HM	Ellet	Ross
Monochrome				
F0024	Waterlily	1	Moosman	Jamison
F0023	A Thousand Tiny Suns	2	Francis	Rick
F0003	What the Light Finds	3	Chalfant	Kelly L
F0010	Ancient Wood	HM	Boesel	Chris
F0014	Tucson Trilogy	HM	Ayling	Ben
F0017	Mesquite Dunes at Sunset	HM	Boesel	Chris
Youth				
G0015	Light It Up!	1	Miller	Isaiah
G0013	Nature's Spotlight	2	Miller	Isaiah
G0022	What's Up?	3	Miller	Isaiah
G0003	Rhyme and Reason	HM	Migliori	Logan
G0017	A New Perspective	HM	Borell	Nicholas
G0020	Solitude	HM	Migliori	Logan
Digital Creation				
H0002	Once, Again	1	Chalfant	Kelly L
H0005	Still Life, Reconsidered	2	Chalfant	Kelly L
H0007	Solar Eclipse Composite	3	Ellet	Ross
H0008	Sonoran Synthesis	HM	MacRitchie	Haley